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DATE

Y February

16 February

18 February
22 February

23 February

24 February

25 February
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9 February 1983

1st Revised Schedule of Briefings

for

Mr. Edward Levins
Senior Staff Member

Senate Select Committee on Intelligence

SUBJECT

Counterterrorism
Space and building plans

Operations Directorate
Information Processing
(CRAFT, DCD Automation,

ALLSTAR)

SAFE

NPIC Upgrade

IDEX

Commo Recanitalization
Counterintelligence
Security

FBIS Modernization

Mission B
SRAC
Other CovCon

DDI overview
TADS
TV-Center
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LOCATION

4E05 Hgs
4E05 Hgs

BE05 Hgs

2D 03 gs

6N100

705 g

4E05 Hgs
BEO5 Hqs

BEOS Hgs
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TIME

1300-1400

1400-1690

1300-1500

1400-160¢
1300-~1630
1000-

13303fg§b
1430-1520
1030-1130

1300-1600

1330
1500
1600
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